Global Sanitation Center of Excellence(GSCOE)

Technology Innovation Foundation of IIT Palakkad (TECHIN)
& IIT PALAKKAD

~GE )
~ J"
N
F ™
GLOBAL SANITATION
CENTER OF EXCELLENCE
In Collaboration With
o3 horc sank [P . oo the Prineoat Stentc A
kL rE.lm ) ice of the Principal Sc!entlflc Adviser
Eﬁ!&lﬁl CMW > ﬂémnov!ayt'jég:!;SAN Sc|ent|ﬁc vernment of India
presents

SAMASTH

A

Apply Here

Guidelines

Website : https://techin-iitpkd.org/gscoe
Contact : 91-94000-60382
Email  :gscoe@techin-iitpkd.org

m
o
v

B
&)
5
o
o
i


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfHzczphjwUbNBdg8meViIWRS2nTr2ZzWNO4YBtvWIhQ3LXhA/viewform
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15mcnr6KmQUfCyVDNQUciP6IkoKH-aPiu/view

~ SAMASTHA
~ ‘ ! Blm)
NEN TECHIN VORKSHOP & PITC
GLOBAL SANITATION » |rr:m1?wl “T PALAKKAD

SAMASTHA GALA

Future & Innovation in sanitation for human health and environment and
the Billion Dollar Opportunity that exists

Dr. Nimish Shah
MD, IAPMO

Mr.Venugopal Gupta
MD, Toilet Board Coalition

Dr. Ligy Philip

Professor, Dept Civil Engineering,
lIT- Madras

‘ Apply Here
28™ JAN 2022 - FRIDAY- 06:00 PM
Guidelines
CLICK HERE TO JOIN Website : https://techin-iitpkd.org/gscoe

Contact : 91-94000-60382
Email :gscoe@techin-iitpkd.org



https://drive.google.com/file/d/15mcnr6KmQUfCyVDNQUciP6IkoKH-aPiu/view
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfHzczphjwUbNBdg8meViIWRS2nTr2ZzWNO4YBtvWIhQ3LXhA/viewform
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fzoom.us%2Fj%2F99454494244%3Fpwd%3DYWd3SFFuV09zWVdMenErT09HaU5SUT09&sa=D&ust=1643348853093000&usg=AOvVaw1SfNDEmuvqgLYSRxCxKG7m

TECHIN

GLOBAL SANITATION IIT PAI.AKKIII]
S Innovate

CENTER OF EXCELLENCE

06:00
06:00
02:00
05:00
05:00
10:00
06:00
10:00
06:00

SUB THEMES

IIT PALAKKAD

PM,
PM,
PM,
PM,
PM,
AM,
PM,
AM,
PM,

28.01.22
07.02.22
12.02.22
23.02.22
26.02.22
05.03.22
09.03.22
12.03.22
16.03.22

* Energy from (Sanitation)Waste

* Products from (Sanitation)VWWaste

SAMASTHA

SCHEDULE

GALA

Technical Workshop
Business Workshop
Application Closes
Shortlist

Teamwise Mentoring 1
Pitch 1

Teamwise Mentoring 11

Final Pitch

* Cost effective solutions for public sanitation
* Cost effective solutions for sewage treatment locally

Apply Here

Website : https://techin-iitpkd.org/gscoe
Contact : 91-94000-60382

Email  :gscoe@techin-iitpkd.org


https://drive.google.com/file/d/15mcnr6KmQUfCyVDNQUciP6IkoKH-aPiu/view
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfHzczphjwUbNBdg8meViIWRS2nTr2ZzWNO4YBtvWIhQ3LXhA/viewform

S ﬁf & SAMASTHA

TECHIN
GLOBAL SANITATION m LK
CENTER OF EXCELLENCE Xy - IIT PALAKKAD

INCUBATION GRANT UPTO Rs I0L /team

INCUBATION SUPPORT

The winners will be incubated by TECHIN in collaboration
with various entities.

As part of the incubation the support may include the
following:
e Mentoring by world class mentors, faculty,
entrepreneurs, including PAN IIT network
® |Incubation program for fine tuning the business model
canvas, technical and business aspects to cross the valleys
of death and achieve success in the startup world
® |[ncubation space with connectivity
e State-of-the-art fabrication and rapid prototyping
facilities including a Wet-lab set up for GSCOE

® Access to consultants for legal, financial, IP, business
aspects

e Funding for incubation and go to market strategy
® Exposure to the best minds to make a winning team

Apply Here

Guidelines

Website : https://techin-iitpkd.org/gscoe
Contact : 91-94000-60382
Email  :gscoe@techin-iitpkd.org


https://drive.google.com/file/d/15mcnr6KmQUfCyVDNQUciP6IkoKH-aPiu/view
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfHzczphjwUbNBdg8meViIWRS2nTr2ZzWNO4YBtvWIhQ3LXhA/viewform

