

Global Sanitation Center of Excellence(GS COE)

at
Technology Innovation Foundation of IIT Palakkad (TECHIN)
& IIT PALAKKAD



In Collaboration With



Office of the Principal Scientific Adviser
to the Government of India

presents

SAMASTHA

WORKSHOP & PITCH

Apply Here

Guidelines

Website : <https://techin-iitpkd.org/gscoe>

Contact : 91-94000-60382

Email : gscoe@techin-iitpkd.org



SAMASTHA
WORKSHOP & PITCH

SAMASTHA GALA

TALK AND PANEL DISCUSSION

Future & Innovation in sanitation for human health and environment and the Billion Dollar Opportunity that exists



Dr. Nimish Shah

MD, IAPMO



Mr. Venugopal Gupta

MD, Toilet Board Coalition



Dr. Ligy Philip

**Professor, Dept Civil Engineering,
IIT- Madras**

28TH JAN 2022 - FRIDAY- 06:00 PM

CLICK HERE TO JOIN

Apply Here

Guidelines

Website : <https://techin-iitpkd.org/gscoe>
Contact : 91-94000-60382
Email : gscoe@techin-iitpkd.org



SAMASTHA
WORKSHOP & PITCH

SCHEDULE

06:00 PM, 28.01.22	GALA
06:00 PM, 07.02.22	Technical Workshop
02:00 PM, 12.02.22	Business Workshop
05:00 PM, 23.02.22	Application Closes
05:00 PM, 26.02.22	Shortlist
10:00 AM, 05.03.22	Teamwise Mentoring 1
06:00 PM, 09.03.22	Pitch 1
10:00 AM, 12.03.22	Teamwise Mentoring 11
06:00 PM, 16.03.22	Final Pitch

SUB THEMES

- Energy from (Sanitation)Waste
- Products from (Sanitation)Waste
- Cost effective solutions for public sanitation
- Cost effective solutions for sewage treatment locally

Apply Here

Guidelines

Website : <https://techin-iitpkd.org/gscoe>

Contact : 91-94000-60382

Email : gscoe@techin-iitpkd.org

INCUBATION GRANT UP TO Rs 10L /team

INCUBATION SUPPORT

The winners will be incubated by TECHIN in collaboration with various entities.

As part of the incubation the support may include the following:

- Mentoring by world class mentors, faculty, entrepreneurs, including PAN IIT network
- Incubation program for fine tuning the business model canvas, technical and business aspects to cross the valleys of death and achieve success in the startup world
- Incubation space with connectivity
- State-of-the-art fabrication and rapid prototyping facilities including a Wet-lab set up for GS COE
- Access to consultants for legal, financial, IP, business aspects
- Funding for incubation and go to market strategy
- Exposure to the best minds to make a winning team

Apply Here

Guidelines